 APPROVAL SHEET
 To :
Spec No. :
Date :
  MAI P/N Customer P/N
 MRU3-210A0031
Description : RJ45 + USB 2.0   w/ LED
GP : Green  Product

SPEC
NO. :   R E V .  : ECN NO. :  PAGE : 6 / 7
4. ORDER INFORMATION
       A：LED Code
      B：Spring & Logo Code
C : Material code
D：Schematic type
003 : without transformer
      E：Plating Code
 RJ terminal contact area
1:  gold flash
  left LED right LED
  -L3/+L4 +L3/-L4 -L1/+L2 +L1/-L2
0 : w/o w/o w/o w/o
1 : Green   Yellow
2 :   Green   Yellow
3 : Green   Green Yellow
4 : Yellow   Green
5 :   Green Yellow Green
6 : Green Orange Yellow
7 : Yellow   Green Orange
8 : Yellow   Orange Green
Materials
 HSG    CASE SPACER
A     PBT PBT PBT
G HTN HTN HTN
MR U 3 - 2 X X X XXX X
     A B C D E
Spring
w/o All Top Side
w/o K L M  N
Lo
go
w 0 1 2 3
Product Number: MRU3-210A0031
SPEC
NO. :   R E V .  : ECN NO. :  PAGE : 7 / 7
(Note)The measuring point for the specified temperature shall be on the
soldered part of the leads